C
li
c
k
L
in
e
ClickLine – Rubber profiles with click foot

ENEH-K7 End piece with cable 7 m Bag with 10 pcs.
ENEH-K10 End piece with cable 10 m Bag with 10 pcs.
Order information components (for self assembling)
Type Description Packaging
Top view
Side view Top view
Side view Side view
D
51
 0
02
 E
 0
1/
06
Order Information Rubber Profiles
Type Description
EPE025/029A0V0 Rubber Profile, Width 25 mm, Height 29 mm, EPDM
EPE030/042A0V0 Rubber Profile, Width 30 mm, Height 42 mm, EPDM
EPE030/042J2V0 Rubber Profile, Width 30 mm, Height 42 mm, EPDM, 2 lips
EPE036/045A0V0 Rubber Profile, Width 36 mm, Height 45 mm, EPDM
EPE036/045J2V0 Rubber Profile, Width 36 mm, Height 45 mm, EPDM, 2 lips
EPE036/065A0V0 Rubber Profile, Width 36 mm, Height 65 mm, EPDM
Accessories / Tools
EN-DS Sealing plug Bag with 10 pcs.
EN-DL Sealing plug with hole for cable outlet Bag with 10 pcs.
ENA-10 Sealing tape for rubber profiles Roll with 10 m

GUMMI- Rubber cutter Box with 1 pce.
SCHERE (to cut rubber profiles to length)
Order Information Safety Edges
ELE025/029A0V0 / 1 / 2500 / 2
Type End piece / Alu-Rail Length of edge Length of cable
ELE025/029A0V0 1 End piece 1: with cable 4 End piece 1: with cable Length of safety Length of cable
ELE030/042A0V0 End piece 2: termination End piece 2: termination edge in mm in full meters
ELE030/042J2V0 resistor resistor
ELE036/045A0V0 Safety edge with alu-rail Safety edge without alu-rail
ELE036/045J2V0 2 End piece 1: with cable 5 End piece 1: with cable
ELE036/065A0V0 End piece 2: with cable End piece 2: with cable
Safety edge with alu-rail Safety edge without alu-rail
3 End piece 1: with cable 6 End piece 1: with cable
End piece 2: open End piece 2: open
Safety edge with alu-rail Safety edge without alu-rail